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BEROBRAEMEREER
HEEEROBASEOY HOSBRELEST
BT KFBLE (FXEK) BE(ER) EEKm | mmsdEm)
0.145 3.3 0.48
ZIRE | GDP =EE(EM HEEEE (EM)
ER FE TIL—4 | BfERE | REME | EHMIE | FEMmE |
-154H H_ 18] 1.3159 98.7 1.22 1.50
-14%H H_ 19] 1.2653 97.6 4.33 5.17
-13%H H_ 20| 1.2167 96.8 0.04 0.04
-12%H H 21 1.1699 95.6 0.89 1.00
-11% 8 H 22 1.1249 93.7 0.73 0.81
-10&H H_ 23] 1.0816 92.1 1.86 2.02
9% H H_24] 1.0400 92.1 4.31 4.48
-85 H H_ 25| 1.0000 92.1 3.46 3.46
-1%H H_26] 09615 92.1 11.60 11.15
-6%EH H_27] 09246 92.1 13.65 12.62
-5%H H 28] 0.8890 92.1 7.79 6.92
4% H H 29| 0.8548 92.1 8.05 6.88
-3%H H_ 30] 0.8219 92.1 4.07 3.34
—2%EH H_31] 0.7903 92.1 4.96 3.92
-15EH H 32 0.7599 92.1 4.58 3.48
HARBER H 33| 0.7307 92.1 0.46 0.33
15 H H 34] 0.7026 921 0.46 0.32
2% H H 35] 0.6756 92.1 0.46 0.31
3% H H 36] 0.6496 92.1 0.46 0.30
458 H 37] 0.6246 92.1 0.46 0.29
5% H H 38] 0.6006 92.1 0.46 0.27
65 H H 39] 05775 92.1 0.46 0.26
1% H H 40| 05553 92.1 0.46 0.25
8% H H 41] 05339 92.1 0.46 0.24
9% H H 42] 05134 92.1 0.46 0.23
105 H H 43| 0.4936 92.1 0.46 0.23
11EH H 44] 0.4746 92.1 0.46 0.22
125 H H 45| 0.4564 92.1 0.46 0.21
135 H H 46] 0.4388 92.1 0.46 0.20
145 H H 47] 0.4220 92.1 0.46 0.19
155 H H 48] 0.4057 92.1 0.46 0.19
165 H H 49] 0.3901 92.1 0.46 0.18
175 H H 50] 0.3751 92.1 0.46 0.17
185 H H 51] 0.3607 92.1 0.46 0.16
195 H H 52| 0.3468 92.1 0.46 0.16
205 H 53] 0.3335 92.1 0.46 0.15
215 H H 54] 0.3207 92.1 0.46 0.15
2% 5 H 55| 0.3083 92.1 0.46 0.14
235 H H 56] 0.2965 92.1 0.46 0.14
2455 H 57] 0.2851 92.1 0.46 0.13
255 H 58] 0.2741 92.1 0.46 0.13
2655 H 59] 0.2636 92.1 0.46 0.12
2758 H 60] 0.2534 92.1 0.46 0.12
28 H H 61] 02437 92.1 0.46 0.11
295§ H 62] 02343 92.1 0.46 0.11
305 H H 63] 02253 92.1 0.46 0.10
315 H H 64] 02166 92.1 0.46 0.10
2% H H 65| 0.2083 92.1 0.46 0.10
33FEH H 66] 0.2003 92.1 0.46 0.09
345 H H 67] 0.1926 92.1 0.46 0.09
355 H H 68] 0.1852 92.1 0.46 0.08
36EH H 69] 0.1780 92.1 0.46 0.08
RYE-A=] H 70| 0.1712 92.1 0.46 0.08
38EH H 71| 0.1646 92.1 0.46 0.08
39 H H 72| 0.1583 92.1 0.46 0.07
40%H H 73] 0.1522 92.1 0.46 0.07
MER H 74] 0.1463 92.1 0.46 0.07
2%FR H 75| 0.1407 92.1 0.46 0.06
43%FER H 76] 0.1353 92.1 0.46 0.06
445 H H_77] 0.1301 92.1 0.46 0.06
45%EH H 78] 0.1251 92.1 0.46 0.06
46%EH H 79] 0.1203 92.1 0.46 0.05
4715 H H 80] 0.1157 92.1 0.46 0.05
48%EH H 81| o0.1112 92.1 0.46 0.05
49%H H 82] 0.1069 92.1 -22.19 -2.41 0.46 0.05
& &t 49.34 64.38 22.86 7.46
[EREEET ] 71.53 | 22.86 ]
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FRT  KFIELE (EEE) BIE(EM) RGN | EiEdEm)
0.145 3.3 0.48
ZIR%= | GDP SXE(ER) HEEHE (EM)
ER F£E TIL-4 | BfE | INFEMIE | S | REMIE |
-155%FH H 18] 1.3159 98.7
1458 H 19] 1.2653 976
-135%H H 20| 1.2167 96.8
-124% 8 H 21| 1.1699 95.6
-115H H 22| 1.1249 93.7
-105 8 H 23] 1.0816 92.1
-9%H H 24| 1.0400 92.1
-8&H H 25| 1.0000 92.1
-1%H H 26] 0.9615 92.1 11.60 11.15
-6 H H 27| 0.9246 92.1 13.65 12.62
-5%H H 28] 0.8890 92.1 7.79 6.92
-4 H H 29| 0.8548 92.1 8.05 6.88
-3%H H 30| 08219 92.1 4.07 3.34
—2%EH H 31| 0.7903 92.1 4.96 3.92
-1%H H 32| 0.7599 92.1 4.58 3.48
HARIRER H 33| 0.7307 92.1 0.46 0.33
14 H H 34| 0.7026 92.1 0.46 0.32
2%EH H 35| 0.6756 92.1 0.46 0.31
3% H H 36] 0.6496 92.1 0.46 0.30
4%EH H 37| 0.6246 92.1 0.46 0.29
5% H H 38| 0.6006 92.1 0.46 0.27
64EH H 39| 05775 92.1 0.46 0.26
1¥H H 40| 05553 92.1 0.46 0.25
84EH H 41| 0.5339 92.1 0.46 0.24
9FEH H 42| 05134 92.1 0.46 0.23
108 H 43| 0.4936 92.1 0.46 0.23
115 H H 44| 04746 92.1 0.46 0.22
1228 H 45| 0.4564 92.1 0.46 0.21
135 H H 46] 04388 92.1 0.46 0.20
1458 H 47| 0.4220 92.1 0.46 0.19
155 H H 48] 04057 92.1 0.46 0.19
165 H H 49] 0.3901 92.1 0.46 0.18
175 H H 50| 0.3751 92.1 0.46 0.17
185 H H 51| 0.3607 92.1 0.46 0.16
195 H H 52| 0.3468 92.1 0.46 0.16
205 H H 53] 0.3335 92.1 0.46 0.15
215 H H 54| 0.3207 92.1 0.46 0.15
224 H H 55| 0.3083 92.1 0.46 0.14
23%FH H 56] 0.2965 92.1 0.46 0.14
244 H H 57| 0.2851 92.1 0.46 0.13
255 H H 58] 02741 92.1 0.46 0.13
265 H H 59| 0.2636 92.1 0.46 0.12
21%EH H 60| 0.2534 92.1 0.46 0.12
285 H H 61| 0.2437 92.1 0.46 0.11
29%H H 62| 0.2343 92.1 0.46 0.11
305 H H 63| 0.2253 92.1 0.46 0.10
3145 H H 64| 0.2166 92.1 0.46 0.10
324 H H 65| 0.2083 92.1 0.46 0.10
334 H H 66| 0.2003 92.1 0.46 0.09
345 H H 67| 0.1926 92.1 0.46 0.09
354 H H 68| 0.1852 92.1 0.46 0.08
364 H H 69| 0.1780 92.1 0.46 0.08
374 H H 70| 0.1712 92.1 0.46 0.08
384 H H 71| 0.1646 92.1 0.46 0.08
395 H H 72| 0.1583 92.1 0.46 0.07
40 H H 73] 0.1522 92.1 0.46 0.07
H1ER H 74| 0.1463 92.1 0.46 0.07
42 H H 75| 0.1407 92.1 0.46 0.06
43%H H 76| 0.1353 92.1 0.46 0.06
44 H H 77| 0.1301 92.1 0.46 0.06
45FH H 78] 0.1251 92.1 0.46 0.06
465 H H 79] 0.1203 92.1 0.46 0.05
47%H H 80| 0.1157 92.1 0.46 0.05
485 H H 81] o0.1112 92.1 0.46 0.05
49%FH H 82| 0.1069 92.1 —20.64 -2.25 0.46 0.05
& &t 34.06 46.07 22.86 7.46
[EF=EET | 54.69 | 22.86 ]
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BEHOREMEEER BTG AFBIIE  (BELA-BEE)
gpP &
FE | RETEINOERFMEVER BRE | 714 ETRREREREGER) ETRERDEEIER) EREDEREIER) (EM)

() (BAERMBET YY) R MmIE TR {E WEMIE | EEAs | REME
FER H 25| FHESENUEY | BEEY| £ & (A) FERESE | NE TEEYW | D F DOx@) | FAELE | NEEY | TEEYW | @ & (A)x 2 ®xA) | (D~B3) | EI5|=E4%
AR ER|H  33]0.99777 [0.99093 [0.99914 [0.99688 0.7307 92.1 6.77 0.93 1.00 8.70 6.36 0.66 0.09 0.19 0.93 0.68 0.41 0.30 10.05 7.34
158 H 34| 0.99776 |0.99084 [0.99914 |0.99687 0.7026 92.1 6.76 0.92 1.00 8.68 6.10 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.93 0.65 0.41 0.29 10.02 7.04
2% H H 35]0.99776 |0.99076 [0.99914 | 0.99686 0.6756 92.1 6.74 0.91 1.00 8.65 5.85 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.93 0.63 0.41 0.28 9.99 6.75
3% H H 36]0.99775 | 0.99067 [0.99914 | 0.99685 0.6496 92.1 6.73 0.91 1.00 8.63 561 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.93 0.60 0.41 0.27 9.97 6.47
45 R H 37]0.99775 | 0.99059 [0.99914 |0.99684 0.6246 92.1 6.71 0.90 1.00 8.61 5.38 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.92 0.58 0.41 0.25 9.94 6.21
5% H H 38| 0.99774 |0.99050 [0.99914 |0.99683 0.6006 92.1 6.70 0.89 0.99 8.58 5.15 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.92 0.55 0.41 0.24 9.91 5.95
6% H H 39]0.99774 |0.99041 [0.99914 |0.99682 0.5775 92.1 6.68 0.88 0.99 8.56 4.94 0.65 0.09 0.19 0.92 0.53 0.41 0.23 9.88 5.71
JESE] H 40]0.99773 [0.99031 |0.99914 | 0.99681 0.5553 92.1 6.67 0.87 0.99 8.53 4.74 0.65 0.08 0.19 0.92 0.51 0.40 0.22 9.85 5.47
8% H H 41]0.99773 |0.99022 [0.99914 | 0.99680 0.5339 92.1 6.65 0.86 0.99 851 4.54 0.64 0.08 0.19 0.91 0.49 0.40 0.21 9.82 5.25
9EH H 42]0.99091 [0.99371 [1.00161 | 0.99286 0.5134] 92.1 6.64 0.86 0.99 8.48 4.36 0.64 0.08 0.19 0.91 0.47 0.40 0.21 9.80 5.03
108 H 43]0.99083 [0.99368 | 1.00160 | 0. 99281 0.4936 92.1 6.58 0.85 0.99 8.42 4.16 0.64 0.08 0.19 0.91 0.45 0.40 0.20 9.72 4.80
IRE3=| H 44]0.99074 |0.99363 [ 1.00160 | 0.99275 0.4746 92.1 6.52 0.84 0.99 8.36 3.97 0.63 0.08 0.19 0.90 0.43 0.40 0.19 9.65 458
1248 H 45]0.99066 | 0.99359 [1.00160 | 0.99270 0.4564] 92.1 6.46 0.84 1.00 8.29 3.78 0.63 0.08 0.19 0.89 0.41 0.39 0.18 9.58 4.37
1358 H 46]0.99057 |0.99355 [ 1.00160 | 0.99265 0.4388 92.1 6.40 0.83 1.00 8.23 3.61 0.62 0.08 0.19 0.89 0.39 0.39 0.17 9.50 417
1458 H 47]0.99048 |0.99351 [1.00159 |0.99259 0.4220) 92.1 6.34 0.83 1.00 8.16 3.44 0.61 0.08 0.19 0.88 0.37 0.39 0.16 9.43 3.98
1548 H 48] 0.99039 |0.99347 [1.00159 |0.99254 0.4057 92.1 6.28 0.82 1.00 8.10 3.29 0.61 0.08 0.19 0.87 0.35 0.38 0.16 9.36 3.80
1658 H 49]0.99029 |0.99343 [1.00159 | 0.99248 0.3901 92.1 6.22 0.82 1.00 8.04 3.13 0.60 0.08 0.19 0.87 0.34 0.38 0.15 9.29 3.62
1748 H 50]0.99020 |0.99338 [1.00159 |0.99243 0.3751 92.1 6.15 0.81 1.00 7.97 2.99 0.60 0.08 0.19 0.86 0.32 0.38 0.14 9.21 3.46
1858 H 51]0.99010 [0.99334 [1.00158 | 0.99237 0.3607 92.1 6.09 0.81 1.01 7.91 2.85 0.59 0.08 0.19 0.86 0.31 0.38 0.14 9.14 3.30
1948 H 52| 0.99000 [0.99329 |1.00158 | 0.99231 0.3468 92.1 6.03 0.80 1.01 7.84 2.72 0.58 0.08 0.19 0.85 0.29 0.37 0.13 9.07 3.14
205§ H 53] 0.98990 |0.99325 [1.00158 | 0.99225 0.3335 92.1 597 0.80 1.01 7.78 2.59 0.58 0.08 0.19 0.84 0.28 0.37 0.12 8.99 3.00
2155 H 54| 0.98980 |0.99320 [1.00158 | 0.99219 0.3207 92.1 5.91 0.79 1.01 7.71 247 057 0.08 0.19 0.84 0.27 0.37 0.12 8.92 2.86
224EH H 55/ 0.98969 |0.99316 [1.00157 | 0.99213 0.3083 92.1 5.85 0.79 1.01 7.65 2.36 0.57 0.08 0.19 0.83 0.26 0.36 0.11 8.85 2.73
23%H H 56| 0.98958 |0.99311 [1.00157 | 0.99206 0.2965 92.1 5.79 0.78 1.01 7.59 2.25 0.56 0.08 0.19 0.83 0.24 0.36 0.11 8.77 2.60
24%H H 57]0.98948 |0.99306 | 1.00157 | 0.99200 0.2851 92.1 5.73 0.77 1.02 7.52 2.14 0.56 0.08 0.19 0.82 0.23 0.36 0.10 8.70 2.48
254 H 58] 0.98936 |0.99301 [1.00157 | 0.99194 0.2741 92.1 567 0.77 1.02 7.46 2.04 0.55 0.07 0.19 0.81 0.22 0.36 0.10 8.63 2.36
264 H 59]0.98925 |0.99296 | 1.00156 | 0.99187 0.2636 92.1 5.61 0.76 1.02 7.39 1.95 0.54 0.07 0.19 0.81 0.21 0.35 0.09 8.55 2.25
2714 H H 60]0.98913 | 0.99291 [1.00156 | 0.99180 0.2534 92.1 5.55 0.76 1.02 7.33 1.86 0.54 0.07 0.19 0.80 0.20 0.35 0.09 8.48 2.15
28%H H 61]0.98901 |0.99286 | 1.00156 | 0.99174 0.2437 92.1 5.49 0.75 1.02 7.27 1.77 0.53 0.07 0.19 0.80 0.19 0.35 0.08 8.41 2.05
29%H H 62]0.98889 |0.99281 [1.00156 | 0.99167 0.2343 92.1 5.43 0.75 1.02 7.20 1.69 0.53 0.07 0.19 0.79 0.19 0.34 0.08 8.34 1.95
304 H H 63]0.98876 |0.99276 [ 1.00155 | 0.99160 0.2253 92.1 5.37 0.74 1.02 714 1.61 0.52 0.07 0.19 0.78 0.18 0.34 0.08 8.26 1.86
31EH H 64]0.98864 |0.99271 [1.00155 | 0.99153 0.2166 92.1 5.31 0.74 1.03 7.07 153 0.51 0.07 0.19 0.78 0.17 0.34 0.07 8.19 1.77
324§ H 65]0.98851 |0.99265 [ 1.00155 | 0.99145 0.2083 92.1 5.25 0.73 1.03 7.01 1.46 0.51 0.07 0.19 0.77 0.16 0.34 0.07 8.12 1.69
334 H H 66]0.98837 |0.99260 | 1.00155 | 0.99138 0.2003 92.1 5.19 0.73 1.03 6.95 1.39 0.50 0.07 0.19 0.77 0.15 0.33 0.07 8.04 1.61
345 H H 67]0.98824 [0.99254 | 1.00154 | 0.99131 0.1926 92.1 5.13 0.72 1.03 6.88 1.33 0.50 0.07 0.19 0.76 0.15 0.33 0.06 7.97 1.53
354 H 68]0.98810 | 0.99249 [1.00154 | 0.99123 0.1852 92.1 5.07 0.72 1.03 6.82 1.26 0.49 0.07 0.19 0.75 0.14 0.33 0.06 7.90 1.46
364 H H 69]0.98795 | 0.99243 [1.00154 | 0.99115 0.1780, 92.1 5.01 0.71 1.03 6.75 1.20 0.49 0.07 0.19 0.75 0.13 0.32 0.06 7.82 1.39
375 H H 70]0.98781 |0.99237 [1.00154 | 0.99107 0.1712 92.1 4.95 0.70 1.04 6.69 1.15 0.48 0.07 0.19 0.74 0.13 0.32 0.05 7.75 1.33
384 H H 71]0.98766 |0.99231 [1.00154 | 0.99099 0.1646 92.1 4.89 0.70 1.04 6.62 1.09 0.47 0.07 0.19 0.74 0.12 0.32 0.05 7.68 1.26
394 H H 72| 0.98750 [0.99225 | 1.00153 | 0. 99091 0.1583 92.1 4.83 0.69 1.04 6.56 1.04 0.47 0.07 0.19 0.73 0.12 0.32 0.05 7.60 1.20
405 H H 73] 0.98734 |0.99219 [1.00153 | 0.99083 0.1522 92.1 477 0.69 1.04 6.50 0.99 0.46 0.07 0.19 0.72 0.11 0.31 0.05 7.53 1.15
41EH H 74| 0.98718 | 0.99213 [1.00153 | 0.99074 0.1463 92.1 471 0.68 1.04 6.43 0.94 0.46 0.07 0.19 0.72 0.10 0.31 0.05 7.46 1.09
425 H H 75/ 0.98701 | 0.99207 [1.00153 [ 0.99066 0.1407 92.1 4.65 0.68 1.04 6.37 0.90 0.45 0.07 0.19 0.71 0.10 0.31 0.04 7.39 1.04
435 H H 76]0.98684 | 0.99201 [1.00152 [ 0.99057 0.1353 92.1 459 0.67 1.05 6.30 0.85 0.44 0.07 0.20 0.70 0.10 0.30 0.04 7.31 0.99
445EH H 77]0.98667 | 0.99194 [1.00152 [ 0.99048 0.1301 92.1 453 0.67 1.05 6.24 0.81 0.44 0.06 0.20 0.70 0.09 0.30 0.04 7.24 0.94
455 H H 78] 0.98649 | 0.99188 [ 1.00152 [ 0.99039 0.1251 92.1 447 0.66 1.05 6.18 0.77 0.43 0.06 0.20 0.69 0.09 0.30 0.04 717 0.90
46 H H 79]0.98630 | 0.99181 [1.00152 [ 0.99029 0.1203 92.1 4.40 0.66 1.05 6.11 0.74 0.43 0.06 0.20 0.69 0.08 0.30 0.04 7.09 0.85
415 H H 80]0.98611 | 0.99174 [1.00151 [0.99020 0.1157 92.1 434 0.65 1.05 6.05 0.70 0.42 0.06 0.20 0.68 0.08 0.29 0.03 7.02 0.81
485 H H 81]0.98592 | 0.99167 [1.00151 [0.99010 0.1112 92.1 428 0.65 1.05 598 0.67 0.42 0.06 0.20 0.67 0.08 0.29 0.03 6.95 077
49FH H 82 0.98572 | 0.99160 [ 1.00151 | 0.99000 0.1069 92.1 4.22 0.64 1.06 592 0.63 0.41 0.06 0.20 0.67 0.07 0.29 0.03 6.87 0.74
& &t 283.07 38.73 50.91 37272 129.14 27.42 3.77 9.50 40.69 13.99 17.77 6.14 431.18 149.27




